
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichn.

Kontroll.

Norm

Datum Name

Gebr. Ostendorf Kunststoffe GmbH
Rudolf-Diesel-Str. 6-8

D-49377 Vechta
verkauf@ostendorf-kunststoffe.com

www.ostendorf-kunststoffe.com

Maße nach

Schutzvermerk nach DIN ISO 16016 beachten!

Material: 1.4510

1
Blattgröße

14.04.2025 C.KNIPPER

ART.NR.:881515 MAßSTAB1:1
1±
0,
2

∅101,3±1,0

∅76±1,0

37
±1
,0

Auszugssicherung
DN/OD 78 (SKsafe)

SKsafe
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